VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
CAD/Revit Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

QTY. MODEL # TAG
INDICATE
GAS TYPE
BTU/h
INPUT
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STAINLESS
STEEL
WEIGHT
TYP. OR RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS1
DX2-SS-20-75 N or P 75,000 21’- 8” 13’- 0” 145 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX2-SS-20-80 N or P 80,000 21’- 8” 13’- 0” 145 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX2-SS-30-75 N or P 75,000 31’- 4”  17’- 8”2 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-30-80 N or P 80,000 31’- 4”  17’- 8”2 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-30-100 N or P 100,000 31’- 4”  17’- 8”2 195 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX2-SS-40-75 N or P 75,000 41’- 0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-40-80 N or P 80,000 41’- 0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX2-SS-40-100 N or P 100,000 41’- 0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX2-SS-40-125 N or P 125,000 41’- 0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX2-SS-40-150 N or P 150,000 41’- 0” 22’- 8” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX2-SS-50-100 N or P 100,000 50’- 8”  27’- 4”2 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX2-SS-50-125 N or P 125,000 50’- 8”  27’- 4”2 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX2-SS-50-150 N or P 150,000 50’- 8”  27’- 4”2 290 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX2-SS-50-175 N or P 175,000 50’- 8”  27’- 4”2 290 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX2-SS-60-125 N or P 125,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX2-SS-60-150 N or P 150,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX2-SS-60-175 N or P 175,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX2-SS-60-200 N or P 200,000 60’- 4” 32’- 4” 330 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX2-SS SERIES TUBE HEATERS
NOTES:
DX2-SS SPECIFICATIONS
3	 Heaters mounted on an angle between 0º and 45º must maintain clearances posted for 0º or 45º;

For use when applying heaters outdoors.
Substitutes one 10 ft. radiant tube and reflector for two 5 ft.
sections. This is ideal for making U-shaped heater configurations
from 30 ft., 50 ft. and 70 ft. models.  One per heater.
NOTE: Refer to the Tube Heater Accessory List (LPKTH) for detailed specifications and limitations on any of the above options.
4with 5EA-SUB
MODEL
NUMBER
DIMENSION A
STRAIGHT
DIMENSION B
U-TUBE
DX2-SS-20 21’ – 8” 13’ – 0”
DX2-SS-30 31’ – 4”  17’ – 8”4
DX2-SS-40 41’ –0” 22’ – 8”
DX2-SS-50 50’ – 8”  27’ – 4”4
DX2-SS-60 60’ – 4” 32’ – 4”
Dimension A - See chart below
Dimension B - See chart below
12”
8”